



## **NEWS RELEASE**

Media Contact: Lezlee Ka'aihue lezlee@henrykapono.com (808) 478-8149

# Ring in the Season with a Festive Holiday Concert Series Featuring Henry Kapono

The three-part concert series is sponsored by Hawaii Honda Dealers and features songs by Henry Kapono and Cecilio & Kapono

# **HENRY KAPONO HOLIDAY CONCERT SERIES PHOTOS:**

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1sy26RfGOusjaWJW9bXsxiVj-3FS6knXg?usp=sharing PHOTO CREDIT: See the file name for photo credit

HONOLULU (DATE) — Hawaii Honda Dealers and Grammy-nominated artist Henry Kapono are helping music lovers unwrap the holiday season with concerts featuring Henry Kapono's classic songs. The three-part series titled "Happy Holidays from Henry & Hawaii Honda Dealers; Celebrate the Holidays with the Classic songs of Henry Kapono and Cecilio & Kapono" will take place throughout the month of December, providing residents all over Hawaii the chance to jam along to some of Henry Kapono's most popular albums such as Henry Kapono's "Home in the Islands" which is also Hawaii Honda Dealers Association's theme song. Kapono will also perform several Cecilio & Kapono classics.

A portion of all the proceeds from these events will be donated to the Henry Kapono Foundation which helps give back to the community through music and arts. But wait, Henry Kapono & "the band" have more gifts to share – some of the concerts will also feature special musical guests Johnny Valentine and Alx Kawakami.

The schedule of performances includes:

12.10.2019	The Blue Note Hawaii: Two shows 6:30 pm & 9 pm - Purchase tickets here
12.19.2019	The Royal Kona Resort (Henry Kapono & Johnny Valentine): 5:00 pm - Call 808 329-
	3111 for details
12.21.2019	The Maui Arts & Cultural Center: 7:30 pm – Tickets on sale soon

This season the Hawaii Honda Dealers are excited to help residents across the islands enjoy this beautiful time of year at their concert series, "Happy Holidays from Henry & Hawaii Honda Dealers" featuring the heartwarming music of Henry Kapono.

"The holiday season is my favorite time of year and thanks to Hawaii Honda Dealers we're going to add even more cheer with all of my favorite classic songs! Happy holidays!" said Henry Kapono.

# ABOUT HENRY KAPONO & THE HENRY KAPONO FOUNDATION

Native Hawaiian and Grammy-nominated, Henry Kapono, is a multiple award-winning vocalist, guitarist, songwriter, and composer. Henry is one of Hawaii's most popular recording artists and presides over Kapono Inc., one of Hawaii's top multifunction entertainment companies. He is equally known for his community support and philanthropic endeavors launching the "The Henry Kapono Foundation" in 2018 whose mission is to "Support the community through music and the arts and by giving with Aloha." Learn more at <a href="https://www.HenryKapono.com">www.HenryKapono.com</a> & <a href="https://www.HenryKaponofoundation.com">www.HenryKaponofoundation.com</a>.

#### **ABOUT THE HENRY KAPONO & HAWAII HONDA DEALERS PARTNERSHIP**

In May of 2019, Hawaii Honda Dealers released a new marketing campaign, "Everyday Adventures" with Henry Kapono in the driver's seat of a Honda Pilot. Kapono was so impressed with the Honda Pilot, he got one himself! The Everyday Adventures campaign features Kapono going all over the island in his Honda Pilot.

Kapono is the perfect fit for the brand because the Honda Pilot gets him and his family wherever they need to go with all the passenger and cargo room needed, so he never misses a beat.

## **ABOUT HAWAII HONDA DEALERS**

The Hawaii Honda Dealers Association is comprised of seven Honda dealerships throughout the state of Hawaii: Tony Honda (Hilo and Kona), Honda Windward (Kaneohe), Island Honda (Kahului), King Honda (Lihue), Pacific Honda (Honolulu) and Tony Honda (Waipahu). For more information about the Hawaii Honda Dealers Association, please visit www.hawaiihondadealers.com

###